
Ten years of in vitro fertilization
in Indonesia: Access to

infertility care in a developing
country

by Batara Imanuel Sirait

Submission date: 09-Jan-2024 10:05AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2268201578
File name: vitro_Fertilization_in_Indonesia-_Access_to_Infertility_care.pdf (737.28K)
Word count: 5103
Character count: 25766



1

4

5

8

17

29

30

31

38

40



2

7

11

12

13

14

15

19

20

21

22

26

28

33



9

10

32

34



4
4

16
16

23



4

9

27

35

36



24
37

39

41



3

6

10

12

18

25



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

Ten years of in vitro fertilization in Indonesia: Access to
infertility care in a developing country
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Noroyono Wibowo, Johanes C. Mose, Made K.
Karkata, Bangun T. Purwaka et al. "The status
of probiotics supplementation during
pregnancy", Medical Journal of Indonesia,
2015
Publication

scholar.archive.org
Internet Source

"Male Infertility", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2020
Publication

www.ijrcog.org
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

www.fayoum.edu.eg
Internet Source

cris.maastrichtuniversity.nl
Internet Source

Submitted to Graceland University
Student Paper

contraceptionmedicine.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

doi.org
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

Budi Wiweko, Ari K. Januarto, Nurdadi Saleh,
Wachyu Hadisaputra et al. " Outcome
findings of ‐19 vaccine among 31 977
pregnant women in Indonesia ", International
Journal of Gynecology & Obstetrics, 2023
Publication

d.docksci.com
Internet Source

stacks.cdc.gov
Internet Source

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Western Ontario



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Student Paper

blog.balimedicaljournal.org
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.jcdr.net
Internet Source

"ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS", APLAR
Journal of Rheumatology, 8/2006
Publication

Adi Nur Cahyono. "Learning Mathematics in a
Mobile App-Supported Math Trail
Environment", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2018
Publication

Emad Babakhanzadeh, Majid Nazari, Sina
Ghasemifar, Ali Khodadadian. "

Some of the Factors Involved in Male
Infertility: A Prospective Review

", International Journal of General Medicine,
2020
Publication

Hui Huang, Olivia Ceavers, Maria Pinzon
Iregui, Melissa M. Howard. "Being Pregnant



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

during COVID-19: Exploring the COVID-19
Related Beliefs, Behaviors, and Birth Outcome
among Users of a Pregnancy App",
International Journal of Environmental
Research and Public Health, 2023
Publication

bmchealthservres.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

epdf.tips
Internet Source

ndl.ethernet.edu.et
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

www.thieme-connect.com
Internet Source

Songul Unuvar, Rauf Melekoglu, Nese B.
Turkmen, Ercan Yilmaz, Seyma Yasar, Hande
Yuce. "Comparison of preoperative serum
neopterin, periostin, indoleamine 2,3‐
dioxygenase, YKL‐40, and tenascin‐C levels
with current tumor markers for early‐stage
endometrial cancer", International Journal of
Gynecology & Obstetrics, 2021
Publication

export.arxiv.org
Internet Source



33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

knepublishing.com
Internet Source

medschool.umaryland.edu
Internet Source

www.ijfs.ir
Internet Source

www.scitepress.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Çankırı Karatekin University
Student Paper

G. David Adamson, Fernando Zegers-
Hochschild, Silke Dyer. "Global fertility care
with assisted reproductive technology",
Fertility and Sterility, 2023
Publication

Budi Wiweko, Shabrina Narasati, Prince Gusti
Agung, Aulia Zesario et al. "Indonesian
kalkulator of oocytes (IKO): A smart
application to determine our biological age",
AIP Publishing, 2018
Publication

irep.iium.edu.my
Internet Source

www.koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


